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Peter David Youings

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter David Youings
Postcode CWS5 6HX

Date of birth July 1953

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SUGRO GROUP SERVICES LIMITED
NEARBUY LIMITED

SUGRO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SUGRO (UK) LIMITED

NATIONAL WHOLESALE
CONFECTIONERS LIMITED
TOBACCO TRADE SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03932181
04039708
03391211
02792316
01793651

03729372

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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906343467

906343467
Whitewell House 69 Crewe Road

Nantwich

Cheshire
British

App. Date

App. Date

17/05/2014
21/06/2012
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011

09/03/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date

25/05/2019
25/07/2019
25/05/2019
25/05/2019
25/05/2019

06/11/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



